L15000 203 125

questor's Name)	-,
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) dress) //State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



200286043442

05/23/16--01025--016 **25.00

16 HAY 23 PM 3: 25

MAY 2 4 2016 J. HARRIS

DIEGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Telephone (305) 556-4106 Facsimile (305) 362-3902 anthony@dieguezassociates.com Royal Oaks Professional Center 7950 N.W. 155th Street, Suite 207 Miami Lakes, Florida 33016

May 19, 2016

Registration Section Division of Corporation PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Springtime Properties, LLC

Florida Document Number: L15000203125

Dear Sirs,

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization along with our check in the amount of \$25.00.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact our office,

Yours ordially.

ANTHONY DIEGUEZ, J.D.

AD/yc

Enclosure

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sec vision of Corp			
SUBJECT:		ME PROPERTIES, LLC		
SOBJECT	•	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		ANTHONY DIEGUEZ, J.I	D.	
			Name of Person	
		DIEGUEZ & ASSOCIATE	ES, LLC.	
		-	Firm/Company	
		7950 NW 155 STREET, SU	UITE 207	
			Address	
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016	5	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ANTHONY @DIEGUEZAS		
			o be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	ıll:	
ANTHON	Y DIEGUEZ		at () 556-4106 Area Code Daytime	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	l'elephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SPRINGTIME PROPERTIES, LLC.					
(Name of the Limited (A	l <mark>Liability Compa</mark> A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)		
				and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	hle:	7950 NW 155 STRE	EET 🗟 🔀	- 	2.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		SUITE 207	- C	- T.	
<u></u>		MIAMI LAKES, FL	.33016	2 -	_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7950 NW 155 STRE	EET n	D I	_ _ ·
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SUITE 207	OR:	2	
		MIAMI LAKES, FL	.33016		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office			r records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the	<u>new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	SSOCIATES, LLC.			_	
New Registered Office Address:	7950 NW 155 STREET, SUITE 207				
			_		
	MIAMI LAKE		and assignment and as	16	_
	As a state of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records. (A Florida Limited Liability Company) This Limited Liability Company were filed on DECEMBER 4, 2015 and assigned 200203125 amend the following: The new name of the limited liability company here: The new name of the limited liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." or the abbreviation or				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Chapging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	GMK INVESTMENTS,CORP	240 CRANDON BLVD #247	Add
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	DIEGUEZ& ASSOCIATES, LLC	7950 NW 155 ST, STE. 207	■ Add
		MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		••••	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove ,
·			<u> </u>
	.		GAdd G
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

W- *			·							_
										_
						···········				
										_
										-
				 						
				*						_
										_
-										
										_
	41 41 41		MAY 18	3, 2016			(4 !	- 10		
effective date is lis	ther than the dated must b	e specific and	d cannot be p	rior to date of	filing or mor	e than 90 da	(option: ys after fili	ng.) Pur	suant to	605.02
e: If the date ins	serted in this block e date on the Depa	k does not r	neet the app	olicable stat	itory filing	requiremen	ts, this da	ate will	not be l	isted a
u	. date on the Dep	in time to t	state 5 recor	40.						
record specific	es a delayed e	effective o	date, but	not an ef	ective tin	ne. at 12	:01 a.n	n. on t	he ea	rlier (
he 90th day a	after the recor	d is filed.				, at it		5 (

ed MAY 18			, 2016	·				ASS Established	<u>an</u>	
		2							71-	3 / Type .
		1	\	41	wagantetina -	fo mamba:		35		1 1974
	/ \1					u memner				
·	/ 31	gnăture of a	member or a	utnorized rep	resemanve of	i u memoer		12U Mai		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00